
 2020 NUWC Golf League
Playing Field

No Team Flight FName LName email SH No Team Flight FName LName email SH
1 1 A Steve Codyer stephen.codyer@navy.mil 7 33 5 A Dan Schwab daniel.schwab@navy.mil 3
2 1 A Tim Fratus timothy.fratus@navy.mil 8 34 5 A Bob Wind bwind@gatewayventures.net 10
3 1 B Ron Cirillo cirilloron1@hotmail.com 11 35 5 B Nick Decibus nicholas.decibus@navy.mil 10
4 1 B John Spirito john.spirito.ctr@navy.mil 12 36 5 B Paul Linskey linskph@comcast.net 13
5 1 C Eric Simone eric.simone@navy.mil 13 37 5 C Luke Blanchette luke.blanchette@navy.mil 13
6 1 C John Brereton Breretons@cox.net 14 38 5 C Sean Riccio sean.riccio@navy.mil 15
7 1 D John Patton jpatton@alum.rpi.edu 16 39 5 D Phil Duckett phil.duckett@gmail.com 15
8 1 D Tim Clarke timothy.j.clarke1.ctr@navy.mil 18 40 5 D Diane Letourneau dodah56@comcast.net 20
9 2 A Keith Casey keith.p.casey.ctr@navy.mil 7 41 6 A Nick Davis nicholas.a.davis1.ctr@navy.mil 4
10 2 A Romeo Velasco romeo.c.velasco.ctr@navy.mil 8 42 6 A Tony Caldwell arcaldwell13@gmail.com 9
11 2 B Dean Bussick dean.bussick@navy.mil 11 43 6 B Peter Michno peter.michno@navy.mil 10
12 2 B Gino Cerbarano eugene.cerbarano.ctr@navy.mil 12 44 6 B Hugh Murphy hugh.a.murphy.ctr@navy.mil 13
13 2 C Jim Gannon james.m.gannon@navy.mil 14 45 6 C Sean Creamer sean.creamer.ctr@navy.mil 13
14 2 C Charlie Walsh walshcr@aol.com 16 46 6 C Scott Hassan scott.hassan@navy.mil 15
15 2 D Glenn Donovan glenn.donovan@navy.mil 17 47 6 D Mike Greb michael.greb@navy.mil 15
16 2 D Jim Paiva jimpaiva@cox.net 17 48 6 D Jean Violet Jean.violet.ctr@navy.mil 22
17 3 A Rick Berube rpb62@cox.net  5 49 7 A George Bertsch george.bertsch@navy.mil 6
18 3 A John Boelter john.boelter@navy.mil 9 50 7 A Ray Harnois raymond.harnois@navy.mil 9
19 3 B Barbara Keller barbarankeller@yahoo.com 10 51 7 B Lawrence Gallagher lawrence.gallagher@navy.mil 11
20 3 B Don Aker donald.aker@navy.mil 12 52 7 B Tom Powden thomas.powden.ctr@navy.mil 12
21 3 C Peter Hill peter.m.hill.ctr@navy.mil 13 53 7 C Denis Coffey dcoffey@seacorp.com 13
22 3 C Tom Wilusz twilusz244@gmail.com 14 54 7 C Seth Moyer seth.moyer@navy.mil 14
23 3 D Ken Pietrzak kenneth.pietrzak@navy.mil 15 55 7 D Denise McCarthy Denise.ocularstorm@gmail.com 15
24 3 D Robert LaTourette robert.latourette@navy.mil 22 56 7 D Fred Green fredgreen@cox.net 19
25 4 A Steve Diodato stephan.diodato@navy.mil 6 57 8 A Dale Dandrea dale.dandrea@navy.mil 7
26 4 A Chris Hillenbrand c.hillen@live.com 9 58 8 A Jay Deleon jay_deleon2@hotmail.com 8
27 4 B Mike Huggins michael.e.huggins1.ctr@navy.mil 11 59 8 B Dave Loiselle david.t.loiselle.ctr@navy.mil 11
28 4 B Pete Decoste peter.decoste@navy.mil 12 60 8 B Ray Malone mookie9x@gmail.com 12
29 4 C Paul Dube paul.dube@navy.mil 13 61 8 C Pierre Corriveau pierre.j.corriveau@gmail.com 13
30 4 C Pat Gallagher patrick.t.gallagher2.ctr@navy.mil 14 62 8 C Rick Halcisak Usnrjh@gmail.com 14
31 4 D Cliff Curtis clifford.curtis@cox.net 15 63 8 D John Perry john.r.perry@navy.mil 17
32 4 D Tom Mathews tmatts1950@verizon.net 23 64 8 D Jim Griffin jnjgriffin@gmail.com 19


